
Pos 
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

No. 
32 

141 

24 

695 

121 

84 

34 

125 

25 

83 

39 

241 

272 

231 

75 

693 

41 

54 

31 

381 

124 

213 

999 

30 

93 

58 

281 

19 

62 

57 

12 

3 

123 

82 

333 

Name 
Paolo VENTURELLI 

Stefano CAREDDU 

Lorenzo CIUFFI 

Walter GALLINA 

Luca SERGI 

Valerio MANFREDI 

Andrea APPIANI 

Massimo FERRI 

Marco COTTI 

Mario SINATRA 

Cesare DEL PADRONE 

Enrico RADICCHI 

Massimiliano RIVASI 

Stefano GUADAGNI 

Fausto LUGLI 

Diego FERRARI 

Alessio ZENONI 

Emanuele MAFFIOLI 

Claudio SEVERI 

Simona PASTRONE 

Antonio PUGLIESE 

Alessio RIVOLTI 

Fabio PAGANELLI 

Gianluca RHO 

Veronica MONTALI 

Gerardo FIASCO SABATO 

Emanuele FATTORINI 

Marco RUFFINENGO 

Alessandro FREGOSO 

Paolo MARCOLIN 

Claudio FARIGU 

Massimo BARALDI 

Adamo FIASCO 

Gianfranco CACCIATORE 

Giorgio CASTELLETTI 

Model/Engine 
Bmw 

Kawasaki 

Kawasaki 

Kawasaki 

Aprilia 

Yamaha 

Suzuki 

Yamaha 

Kawasaki 

Ducati 

Kawasaki 

Yamaha 

Bmw 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Bmw 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Honda 

Ducati 

Yamaha 

Suzuki 

Honda 

Suzuki 

Honda 

Aprilia 

Ducati 959 

Mv Agusta 

Bmw 

Suzuki 

Thiumph 

Kawasaki 

Aprilia 

Suzuki 

Thiumph 

Best Tm 
1:15.169 

1:15.325 

1:15.329 

1:15.955 

1:15.958 

1:16.018 

1:16.081 

1:16.246 

1:16.314 

1:16.484 

1:16.724 

1:16.883 

1:16.899 

1:17.091 

1:17.380 

1:17.394 

1:17.569 

1:17.621 

1:18.100 

1:18.145 

1:18.172 

1:18.210 

1:18.903 

1:18.926 

1:19.162 

1:19.192 

1:19.664 

1:19.672 

1:19.716 

1:20.206 

1:20.431 

1:20.758 

1:21.914 

1:22.589 

1:24.170 

Laps 
7 

8 

3 

8 

7 

7 

8 

7 

8 

6 

7 

6 

6 

8 

6 

6 

8 

6 

8 

7 

7 

4 

7 

7 

4 

6 

7 

3 

6 

8 

7 

5 

8 

7 

3 

Diff 

0.156 

0.160 

0.786 

0.789 

0.849 

0.912 

1.077 

1.145 

1.315 

1.555 

1.714 

1.730 

1.922 

2.211 

2.225 

2.400 

2.452 

2.931 

2.976 

3.003 

3.041 

3.734 

3.757 

3.993 

4.023 

4.495 

4.503 

4.547 

5.037 

5.262 

5.589 

6.745 

7.420 

9.001 

Gap 

0.156 

0.004 

0.626 

0.003 

0.060 

0.063 

0.165 

0.068 

0.170 

0.240 

0.159 

0.016 

0.192 

0.289 

0.014 

0.175 

0.052 

0.479 

0.045 

0.027 

0.038 

0.693 

0.023 

0.236 

0.030 

0.472 

0.008 

0.044 

0.490 

0.225 

0.327 

1.156 

0.675 

1.581 

 

Sorted on best lap time
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LIGURBIKE 
VELOCI 

2 Turno Prove Libere Veloci 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 11:17:51 

"Riccardo Paletti" Moto 2,350 km 

05/06/2022 11:00 


